
Name Position Organization Email Address

Warner Baxter Chairman, President & CEO Ameren Corporation

Derek Bertsch Staff Attorney Missouri River Energy Services derek.bertsch@mrenergy.com

David Boyd Vice President, Govovernment & Regulatory Affairs MISO dboyd@misoenergy.org

Michael Cashin Environmental Policy Advisor Minnesota Power (ALLETE) mcashin@mnpower.com

Alex Cutchey Law Clerk - Legislative & Regulatory Law Divisions Iowa Utilities Board alexander.cutchey@iub.iowa.gov

Chris Evans Manger of Cyber Security SPP cevans@spp.org

Jeff Ewart Deputy Director Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org

Mark Fronmuller Senior Vice President of Strategy & Innovation Ameren mfronmuller@ameren.com

Bill Glynn Critical Infrastructure Liaison Officer Kansas Intelligence Fusion Center william.j.glynn23.nfg@mail.mil

Kayla Hahn Policy Director Missouri Governor's Office kayla.hahn@governor.mo.gov

Jack Hanagriff Law Enforcement Liaison with the Office of Public Safety 

and Homeland Security

City of Houston Jack.Hanagriff@houstontx.gov

Jesse Heier Executive Director Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org

Ling Hua Economic and Policy Advisor II MISO LHua@misoenergy.org

Chris Humphreys Director & CEO The Anfield Group chumphreys@theanfieldgroup.com

Kerri Johannsen Energy Program Director Iowa Environmental Council Johannsen@iaenvironment.org

Jim Jones Vice President and Chief Information Officer Great River Energy jjones@grenergy.com

Cherylyn Kelley Policy Analyst Missouri Division of Energy laurie.arnold@ded.mo.gov

Steve Kidwell Vice President Corporate Planning Ameren Skidwell@ameren.com

Joyce Kim Program Analyst U.S. Department of Energy joyce.kim@hq.doe.gov

Robert King President & CEO Smart Meter Global RKing@SmartMeterGlobal.com

Brad Kloeppel Director, Gas Business Development Ameren BKloeppel@ameren.com

Uri Fleyder-Kotler Chief Executive Officer Narya Security

Rick Lancaster Vice President & Chief Generation Officer Great River Energy rlancaster@grenergy.com

Dan Lauer Founding Executive Director UMSL Accelerate lauerd@umsl.edu

Seth Levey Director, External Affairs Edison Electric Institute (EEI) slevey@eei.org

Marc Lopata Chief Executive Officer Azimuth Energy marc@azimuth.energy

Nicole Luckey Director of Regulatory Affairs Invenergy NLuckey@invenergyllc.com

Kristy Manning Director Missouri Division of Energy kristy.manning@ded.mo.gov

Michael Moehn President Ameren Missouri tengelbrecht@ameren.com

Joe Muehlenkamp Director of Public Relations Ameren jmuehlenkamp@ameren.com

Jamie Myers Deputy Staff Director Missouri Public Service Commission jamie.myers@psc.mo.gov

Stanley E. Partlow Vice President & Chief Security Officer American Electric Power (AEP) separtlow@aep.com

Joe Pater Founder/Chief Executive Officer Rebate Bus Joe@rebatebus.com

Joe Peria Regulatory Director Citizens Utility Board, Minnesota josephp@cubminnesota.org

Matt Prorok Senior Policy Manager Great Plains Institute mprorok@gpisd.net
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Bryan Sapot Chief Executive Officer SensrTrx info@sensrtrx.com

Doug Scott Vice President Great Plains Institute dscott@gpisd.net

Tina Shannon Director Government Relations Ameren Missouri cshannon2@ameren.com

Judy Sindecuse Chief Executive Officer Capital Innovators info@CapitalInnovators.com 

Ben Slager Director of Information Technology WPPI bslager@wppienergy.org

Wil Smith Government & External Relations Associate Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) wsmith@epri.com

Gaye Suggett Manager, Regulatory Affairs   Ameren Missouri   GSuggett@ameren.com

Patrick Sullivan Financial Analyst Public Service Commission of Wisconsin patrick2.sullivan@wisconsin.gov

Ken Varel Senior Director, Business Transformation Ameren kvarel@ameren.com

Anselm Viswasam President & CEO/Co-Founder Hyperion Sensors Anselm@Hyperionsensors.com

Tobias Whitney Technical Executive - Cyber Security Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) twhitney@epri.com

Warren Wood Vice President,  Regulatory and Legislative Affairs Ameren Missouri tengelbrecht@ameren.com

Susan Zalenski Director, State Government Affairs Johnson & Johnson szalensk@its.jnj.com
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